
LOT 15 OLENO ESTATES.

646-474, 709-823, 724-279, 901-1

BENSON BENJAMIN
133 SE MARINO WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643-1566

11-7S-17-09984-015
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0
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1326/0856 10/31/2016 WD U I 37 34,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKQUELINE M SAPP (A

BENJAMIN BENSON

1076/0898 3/03/2006 WD Q V 68,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT PHILLIPS

FRED WEST & JACKQUE
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40743 SFR 0 10/20/2020

25642 M H 431 03/23/2007

2024HX Base Yr

133 SE MARINO WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 699 104.9400 117.53 82,153 2023 2023 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 2024 672 75,031

FOP 90 30 2024 27 3,014

762 699 78,045

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,20] S24 E9 E10 E9 N24 W28 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=69,44] S9 E10 N9 W10 $
.
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2024

24

9 10 9

24
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2024

9

10

9

10

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 18 38 684.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,156

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

7,456

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


